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Course: ___________________________
Completed by: _________________________  Date: ___________________

	
Assignment


	Alignment with Course Learning Outcomes
	Alignment with
DEC 2014 Recommended Practices
	What does the assignment measure?

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Assessment
	Environment
	Family
	Instruction
	Interaction
	Teaming and Collaboration
	Transition
	Leadership
	Knowledge acquisition
	Knowledge application
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